\,\1

U iYOlQ

IAN CAFE & RESTAURANT

-

FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

FUSION X SPECIAL

FROZEN EXPRESS

FLAVOUR(KIWI&PEACH) 100
BLUSH SPECIAL(RAW 120
FRUIT MIX)

PERU PAYAL 80.00

MASAKALI LASSI

PLAIN LASSI 40.00
ROSE LASSI 45.00
MANGO LASSI 45.00
KIWI LASSI 45.00
MILKSHAKE
BUTTERSCOTCH CARAMEL 75.00
MILKSHAKE

75.00

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
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COOLER

MASALA MEANT COOLER 50.00

LEMON SODA 30.00
MASALA COLD DRINK 30.00
TARABUJA(RAW) 60.00

KALA KHATA FLAVOUR WITH 50.00
FUSION

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PINA COLODA
VIRGIN MOJITO
WATERMELON MOIJITO
VIRGIN PAN SANGRIA
DEEP SEA DIVING
DARE DEVIL

FATAL ATTRACTION
MANGO GINGER Fi1ZZ
B MI

80.
70.
75.
60.
80.
80.
70.
70.
VAR

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00




SOUP

MANCHOW SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F
HOT & SOUR SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F
CLEAR SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F
SWEET CORN SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F

PAPAD & SALAD

FRY PAPAD
MASALA PAPAD
GREEN SALAD
MIX RAITA
FRENCH FRIES
PATATO WASES
CRSPY CORN

VEG STARTER

SPECIAL FUSION X PANEER TIKKA
TANDOOR MUSHROOM

GOBI MANCHURIAN/CHILLI
PANEER MANCHURIAN/CHILLI
MUSHROO MANCHURIAN/CHILLI
BABYCORN MANCHURIAN/CHILLI
MUSHROOM PEPPER DRY
GINGER CHILLI MUSHROOM
PANEER STICK

60/80
60/80
60/80
60/80

20.00
40.00
50.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
100

200
150
120
160
140
140
150
150
200
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NON-VEG STARTER

TANDOORI CHICKEN ONLY LEG/SINGLE PIECE 120/100

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF(WHOLE CHICKEN) 4
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL(WHOLE CHICKEN) 360
CHICKEN TIKKA(6 PIECE) 180
CHICKEN KALMI KABAB(2 PIECE/1PIECE) 130/70
CHICKEN HARIALI(6 PIECE) 180
CHICKEN MALAI(6 PIECE) 180
CHCIKEN TANGDI KABAB(4 PIECE/1 PIECE) 220/60
SPECIAL FUISION X STAPPING KABAB(6 PIECE) 220
CHICKEN PAKODA(6 PIECE) 150
CHILLI CHICKEN(6 PIECE) 160
CHILLI CHICKEN BONELESS(10 PIECE) 200
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP(6 PIECE) e
PEPPER CHICKEN A
GARILC CHICKEN 160

CHICKEN SATHE

PRAWN CHILLI/MANCHURIAN
KUNG PAO CHICKEN

CHAO CHAO CHICKEN
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN

EGG CHILLI/MACHURIAN
CHICKEN STICK

160
200
240
180
180
100
220
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CONTINENTAL

PANEER TIKKA PIZZA
ONLY CHEESE PIZZA(CHILD)
CORN PIZZA

MUSHROOM PIZZA
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA

BARBQUE PIZZA 260
CHILLI CHICKEN PIZZA 250
WHITE SAUCE PASTA 100

RED SAUCE PASTA 100
FUSION X SPECIAL

STUFFED CHICKEN PATIALA 270
FISH FINGER/CHICKEN FINGER 140
FISH KOLI BODA 140

GRILLED CHICKEN LEMON BUTTER SOS 360
CRISPY CHICKEN 180



MAIN COURSE

RICE AND BIRIYANI

JEERA RICE

WHITE RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
PRAWN FRIED RICE

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE(CHICKEN)

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE(VEG)
VEG FRIED RICE

VEG BIRIYANI

EGG BIRIYANI

CHICKEN DUM BIRIYANI
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYAN
MUTTON DUM BIRIYANI
PRAWN BIRIYANI

ROTI & NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

KULCHA

GARLIC KULCHA
TANDOORI ROTI

BUTTER LACHA PARATHA
MASALA KULCHA

120
110
120
100
160
200
200
250

40.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
15.00
25.00
40.00
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CHICKEN MASALA FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

CHICKEN KASSA

BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA
KADAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN DOPYAZA
CHICKEB MUGHLAI
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
HYDRABADI CHICKEN

MUTTON KASSA G
MUTTON MASALA 240
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 240

MUTTON RARA GHOSH
FISH MASALA

PRAWN MASALA
CRAB MASALA

240
120
240
250

EGG TADKA
100
VEG

PANEER DOPYAZA Ao
PALAK PANEER 170
MIX VEG 120
ALOO GOBI MASALA 120
MUSHROOM MASALA 150
MUSHROOM DOPYAZA 150
KADAI PANEER 170
PANEER BUTTER MASALA 170
VEG HYDERABADI 110
MUSHROOM KAJU MUTTOR MASALA 170
DAL FRY 80

MATTAR PANEER 160
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SIZZLERS

CHILLI GOBI SIZZLER
CHILLI MUSHROOM SIZZLER
CHILLI PANEER SIZZLER
CHILLI CHICKEN SIZZLER
PRAWN CHILLI SIZZLER

140
170
190
200
300




