



FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

FUSION X SPECIAL

FROZEN EXPRESS	
FLAVOUR (KIWI & PEACH)	100
BLUSH SPECIAL (RAW	120
FRUIT MIX)	
PERU PAYAL	80.00

MASAKALI LASSI

PLAIN LASSI	40.00
ROSE LASSI	45.00
MANGO LASSI	45.00
KIWI LASSI	45.00

MILKSHAKE

BUTTERSCOTCH CARAMEL	75.00
MILKSHAKE	
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	75.00





FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN PINA COLODA	80.00
VIRGIN MOJITO	70.00
WATERMELON MOJITO	75.00
VIRGIN PAN SANGRIA	60.00
DEEP SEA DIVING	80.00
DARE DEVIL	80.00
FATAL ATTRACTION	70.00
MANGO GINGER FIZZ	70.00
B M I	70.00

COOLER

MASALA MEANT COOLER	50.00
LEMON SODA	30.00
MASALA COLD DRINK	30.00
TARABUJA(RAW)	60.00
KALA KHATA FLAVOUR WITH FUSION	50.00



SOUP

MANCHOW SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F	60/80
HOT & SOUR SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F	60/80
CLEAR SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F	60/80
SWEET CORN SOUP(VEG/CHICKEN)H/F	60/80

PAPAD & SALAD

FRY PAPAD	20.00
MASALA PAPAD	40.00
GREEN SALAD	50.00
MIX RAITA	40.00
FRENCH FRIES	50.00
PATATO WASES	60.00
CRSPY CORN	100

VEG STARTER

SPECIAL FUSION X PANEER TIKKA	200
TANDOOR MUSHROOM	150
GOBI MANCHURIAN/CHILLI	120
PANEER MANCHURIAN/CHILLI	160
MUSHROO MANCHURIAN/CHILLI	140
BABYCORN MANCHURIAN/CHILLI	140
MUSHROOM PEPPER DRY	150
GINGER CHILLI MUSHROOM	150
PANEER STICK	200



FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011





FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

NON-VEG STARTER

TANDOORI CHICKEN ONLY LEG/SINGLE PIECE	120/100
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF(WHOLE CHICKEN)	190
TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL(WHOLE CHICKEN)	360
CHICKEN TIKKA(6 PIECE)	180
CHICKEN KALMI KABAB(2 PIECE/1PIECE)	130/70
CHICKEN HARIALI(6 PIECE)	180
CHICKEN MALAI(6 PIECE)	180
CHICKEN TANGDI KABAB(4 PIECE/1 PIECE)	220/60
SPECIAL FUSION X STAPPING KABAB(6 PIECE)	220
CHICKEN PAKODA(6 PIECE)	150
CHILLI CHICKEN(6 PIECE)	160
CHILLI CHICKEN BONELESS(10 PIECE)	200
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP(6 PIECE)	180
PEPPER CHICKEN	160
GARILC CHICKEN	160
CHICKEN SATHE	160
PRAWN CHILLI/MANCHURIAN	200
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	240
CHAO CHAO CHICKEN	180
SCHEZWAN CHICKEN	180
EGG CHILLI/MACHURIAN	100
CHICKEN STICK	220





CONTINENTAL

PANEER TIKKA PIZZA	260
ONLY CHEESE PIZZA(CHILD)	200
CORN PIZZA	220
MUSHROOM PIZZA	220
CHICKEN TIKKA PIZZA	260
BARBQUE PIZZA	260
CHILLI CHICKEN PIZZA	250
WHITE SAUCE PASTA	100
RED SAUCE PASTA	100

FUSION X SPECIAL

STUFFED CHICKEN PATIALA	270
FISH FINGER/CHICKEN FINGER	140
FISH KOLI BODA	140
GRILLED CHICKEN LEMON BUTTER SOS	360
CRISPY CHICKEN	180



FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

MAIN COURSE



FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

RICE AND BIRIYANI

JEERA RICE	70.00
WHITE RICE	40.00
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	130
PRAWN FRIED RICE	160
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE(CHICKEN)	140
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE(VEG)	120
VEG FRIED RICE	110
VEG BIRIYANI	120
EGG BIRIYANI	100
CHICKEN DUM BIRIYANI	160
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIYAN	200
MUTTON DUM BIRIYANI	200
PRAWN BIRIYANI	250

ROTI & NAAN

GARLIC NAAN	40.00
BUTTER NAAN	30.00
KULCHA	30.00
GARLIC KULCHA	40.00
TANDOORI ROTI	15.00
BUTTER LACHA PARATHA	25.00
MASALA KULCHA	40.00



NON VEG

CHICKEN MASALA	160
CHICKEN KASSA	150
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA	170
KADAI CHICKEN	160
CHICKEN DOPYAZA	160
CHICKEN MUGHLAI	170
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	200
HYDRABADI CHICKEN	180
MUTTON KASSA	240
MUTTON MASALA	240
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH	240
MUTTON RARA GHOSH	240
FISH MASALA	120
PRAWN MASALA	240
CRAB MASALA	250
EGG TADKA	100

VEG

PANEER DOPYAZA	170
PALAK PANEER	170
MIX VEG	120
ALOO GOBI MASALA	120
MUSHROOM MASALA	150
MUSHROOM DOPYAZA	150
KADAI PANEER	170
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	170
VEG HYDERABADI	110
MUSHROOM KAJU MUTTOR MASALA	170
DAL FRY	80
MATTAR PANEER	160



FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011





FOR INQUIRIES +91 6370209011

SIZZLERS

CHILLI GOBI SIZZLER	140
CHILLI MUSHROOM SIZZLER	170
CHILLI PANEER SIZZLER	190
CHILLI CHICKEN SIZZLER	200
PRAWN CHILLI SIZZLER	300

